
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

N° 
55 
32 
72 

4 
95 
17 
10 

8 
118 

69 
16 

111 
114 

85 
181 
155 

26 
60 

195 
61 

157 
100 

6 
1 

99 
56 

124 
3 

123 
77 
23 
24 
27 
14 

5 
177 
222 

63 
108 

66 
143 
148 

41 
144 
137 

Nombre 
GASTON IANSA 
FACUNDO CONTA 
LUCAS TEDESCHI 
LEONEL PERNIA 
EMANUEL ABDALA 
JUAN JOSE GARRIZ 
MATIAS MUÑOZ MARCHESI 
ALFONSO DOMENECH 
ANTONINO GARCIA 
MARTIN CHIALVO 
FABIAN YANNANTUONI 
JOEL GASSMAN 
EVER FRANETOVICH 
RICARDO  RISATTI 
GREGORIO CONTA 
MANUEL MALLO 
SEBASTIAN GOMEZ 
NAZARENO BEGUIRISTAIN 
FEDERICO IRIBARNE 
DIEGO NOCETI 
JUAN DE BENEDICTIS 
CARLOS OKULOVICH 
FACUNDO CHAPUR 
JULIAN SANTERO 
SANTIAGO MALLO 
GERMAN TODINO 
NICOLAS MONTANARI 
JONATAN CASTELLANO 
MAURICIO LAMBIRIS 
MATIAS COHEN 
MARIANO PERNIA 
LEONEL LARRAURI 
MATIAS MENVIELLE 
LEANDRO CARDUCCI 
JOSE M. URCERA 
LEONEL SOTRO 
AYRTON CHORNE 
CARLOS JAVIER MERLO 
ROBERTO LUNA 
ADRIAN PERCAZ 
IGNACIO MONTENEGRO 
LUCAS BAGNERA 
MAURO SCHENONE 
LUCAS VICINO 
IANINA ZANAZZI 

Make 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
C-ELYSEE 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FIAT TIPO 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
HONDA CIVIC 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
FIAT TIPO 
PEUGEOT 408 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
VW VENTO 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
VW VENTO 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
TOYOTA COROLLA 

Mejor T° total 
1:20.075 
1:20.302 
1:20.311 
1:20.434 
1:20.515 
1:20.532 
1:20.626 
1:20.637 
1:20.649 
1:20.666 
1:20.722 
1:20.724 
1:20.733 
1:20.740 
1:20.743 
1:20.752 
1:20.802 
1:20.828 
1:20.852 
1:20.897 
1:20.904 
1:20.904 
1:20.971 
1:21.003 
1:21.054 
1:21.062 
1:21.091 
1:21.091 
1:21.100 
1:21.143 
1:21.182 
1:21.242 
1:21.254 
1:21.281 
1:21.329 
1:21.387 
1:21.445 
1:21.525 
1:21.726 
1:21.731 
1:21.737 
1:21.838 
1:22.148 
1:22.202 
1:22.426 

Dif. resp. 1° 

0.227 
0.236 
0.359 
0.440 
0.457 
0.551 
0.562 
0.574 
0.591 
0.647 
0.649 
0.658 
0.665 
0.668 
0.677 
0.727 
0.753 
0.777 
0.822 
0.829 
0.829 
0.896 
0.928 
0.979 
0.987 
1.016 
1.016 
1.025 
1.068 
1.107 
1.167 
1.179 
1.206 
1.254 
1.312 
1.370 
1.450 
1.651 
1.656 
1.662 
1.763 
2.073 
2.127 
2.351 
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Jefe de cronometraje 

Director de Carrera 
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Pos. 
46 
47 

N° 
131 

7 

Nombre 
LUCIANO VENTRICELLI 
JERONIMO TETI 

Make 
KIA CERATO 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 

Mejor T° total 
1:22.437 
1:23.261 

Dif. resp. 1° 
2.362 
3.186 
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